# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company LONDON LAUREL COUNTY RESCUEMEN'S

CLUB, INC.

**Company ID** 0571969.09.99999

**Date Filed** 3/10/2005 **Fee** \$4.00

#### **Principal Office**

### **Registered Agent**

913 Fire-Rescue Drive LONDON, KY 40741

LARRY VANHOOK 398 SIPPLE STREET LONDON, KY 40741

#### **Officers**

President	Larry Wayne VanHook	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, ky. 40741
Secretary	Jason Perry VanHook	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Vice President	R.C. Walker	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Treasurer	Richard Jackson	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741

#### **Directors**

Director	Larry Wayne Van Hook	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Director	R.C. Walker	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Director	Jason Perry VanHook	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Director	Richard Jackson	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London Ky. 40741
Director	Ward Stokes	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741
Director	John Allen	913 Fire-Rescue Drive London, Ky. 40741

## **Signatures**

**Signature** Larry Van Hook

Title President